Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.060.11-56

GARD BERMUDA
GARD BERMUDA, workwear bermuda, dark
gray

0.38 kg

0.447 kg

279

20/1

0.45 mx0.15 mx0.6 m
8.94 kg
8605040044209
620342350000

171



